
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

16* 

2 

61 

14 

16 

71 

70 

45 

98 

72 

33 

92 

13 

28 

18 

42 

96 

17A 

11 

4 

89 

15 

6 

16r 

Name 

Jim Hague 

Ken Epsman 

Jim Halsey 

Ike Keeler 

Chris Liebenberg 

Walter Brown 

Andrew Alcazar 

Ken Adams 

Terry Bookheimer 

Steve Link 

Terry Underwood 

Richard Goldsmith 

Christi Edelbrock 

Tom Forgione 

Gary Underwood 

Jim Reed 

Rick Jeffery 

Mike Eddy 

A. Ross Myers 

Joseph P. Conte 

Mike Joy 

Bill Ockerlund 

Thomas McIntyre 

Vic Edelbrock 

Class 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

HTA 

Best Tm 

2:11.302 

2:12.067 

2:12.246 

2:12.698 

2:13.122 

2:13.391 

2:13.891 

2:15.610 

2:16.034 

2:17.442 

2:20.846 

2:20.915 

2:21.681 

2:21.945 

2:23.026 

2:23.503 

2:24.595 

2:25.656 

2:26.275 

2:27.159 

2:28.722 

2:32.310 

2:34.780 

2:40.579 

Year 

1970 

1971 

1970 

1967 

1970 

1970 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1968 

1968 

1970 

1967 

1969 

1967 

1964 

1969 

1968 

1966 

1969 

1968 

1969 

Make/Model 

Ford Boss 302 

AMC Javelin 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Ford Boss 302 

Mercury Cougar 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Shelby Mustang 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Dodge Dart 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Z28 

Ford Falcon 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

AMC Javelin 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Boss Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Engine 

302cid 

305cid 

305cid 

305cid 

305cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

305cid 

305cid 

305cid 

304cid 

302cid 

302cid 

305cid 

302cid 

304cid 

289cid 

302cid 

306cid 

305cid 

Color 

Yellow 

Red/White/Black 

Yellow 

Black 

Yellow 

Silver 

Beige 

Maroon 

Red 

Red/Blue 

White 

Red 

Black 

Yellow/Black 

Yellow 

Orange 

Yellow 

Blue 

Black/Gold 

Red/White/Blue 

Black/Gold 

Black/Burgundy 

Blue 

Red/White/Black 

Hometown 

Gilroy AZ 

Santa Clara CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Jenison MI 

Boyertown PA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Scottsdale AZ 

Gilroy CA 

Laguna Beach CA 

Wildomar CA 

Gilroy CA 

Torrance CA 

Union Hill NY 

Wildomar CA 

Newport Beach CA 

Diablo CA 

Gardena CA 

Perkiomenville PA 

Houston TX 

Lewisville NC 

Holland MI 

Burbank CA 

Torrance CA 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#16 Yellow - Chris L. No transponder detected.  Manually timed when appropriate 

#16 Red - Vic E - 1st lap invalidated 

Printed: 9/9/2016 2:41:13 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Historic Trans Am 

HTA Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 14:22:44 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2016 02:10 PM 


